
Wednesday Thursday Friday
October 8 October 9 October 10

09:00

09:30

10:00
Coffee/Registration Coffee/tea Break

10:30

11:00
Coffee/tea Break

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00
PULSE RACING TEAM DEMO

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

Welcome Dinner 
at House of Watt

Lunch &
Posters Session

Bone/Joint
Upper extremities

Lunch &
Posters Session
Muscle/Tendon 

Balance/Gait

Lunch &
Posters Session
Sensory; Brain

Cardiovascular/Resiratory

Drinks

Keynote
Clemens Becker (Heidelberg Uni, DE)

"Use, Non-Use and Disuse of Digital Mobility 
Assessment and Outcome Measures"

Bone/Joint 
Sita Bierma (Erasmus/Delft Uni, NL)

"Osteoarthritis research; 
a multidisciplinary approach"

6 abstract presentations

Upper Extremity
 Edward Chadwick (Aberdeen Uni, UK)

"Enhancing Upper Extremity Function: 
application of Musculoskeletal Modelling for 

the design and optimisation of assistive 
technologies"

4 abstract presentations

Panel Discussion
Poster Awards

Closing 

Opening Keynote
Simon Gandevia (NeuRa, AU): 

"Motor Impairment, where are we now?"

Muscle/Tendon 
Andrew Blamire (Newcastle Uni, UK)

"What can magnetic resonance imaging tell 
us about muscle structure, function and 
metabolism and their relationship with 

motor impairment?"

4 abstract presentations

Balance/Gait
Marla Beauchamp (McMaster Uni, CA)

"Mobility as the 6th vital sign in the decade 
of healthy aging"

Stephen Lord (NeuRa, AU)
"New technologies for fall prevention"

4 abstract presentations

Sensory
Kristen Sorenson (Keele Uni, UK)

"What can assist the adoption of novel 
interventions, technologies and evidence in 

rehabilitation? Examples from stroke and 
diabetic foot care pathways"

8 abstract presentations

Cardiovascular/Respiratory
Simone Porcelli (Pavia Uni, IT)

"Exploring O2 cascade from the ambient air 
to mitochondria in health and disease"

2 abstract presentations

Brain
Peter Feys (Hasselt Uni, BE)

"The impact of brain impairments in MS on 
functional mobility performance, and 

rehabilitation strategies"

5 abstract presentations


