	Wednesday October 8	Thursday October 9	Friday October 10
09:00	October 8		Keynote
09:30		Sensory Kristen Sorenson (Keele Uni, UK) "What can assist the adoption of novel interventions, technologies and evidence in	Clemens Becker (Heidelberg Uni, DE) "Use, Non-Use and Disuse of Digital Mobility Assessment and Outcome Measures"
10:00	Coffee/Registration	rehabilitation? Examples from stroke and diabetic foot care pathways"	Coffee/tea Break
10:30	Opening Keynote	8 abstract presentations	Bone/Joint
11:00	Simon Gandevia (NeuRa, AU): "Motor Impairment, where are we now?"	Coffee/tea Break	Sita Bierma (Erasmus/Delft Uni, NL) "Osteoarthritis research;
11:30	Muscle/Tendon	Cardiovascular/Respiratory	a multidisciplinary approach"
12:00	Andrew Blamire (Newcastle Uni, UK) "What can magnetic resonance imaging tell us about muscle structure, function and	Simone Porcelli (Pavia Uni, IT) "Exploring O2 cascade from the ambient air to mitochondria in health and disease"	6 abstract presentations
12:30	metabolism and their relationship with		
13:00	motor impairment?" 4 abstract presentations	2 abstract presentations PULSE RACING TEAM DEMO	Lunch & Posters Session
13:30	4 abstract presentations		Bone/Joint
14:00	Lunch &	Lunch &	Upper extremities
14:30	Posters Session Muscle/Tendon	Posters Session Sensory; Brain	Unner Extremity
15:00	Balance/Gait	Cardiovascular/Resiratory	Upper Extremity Edward Chadwick (Aberdeen Uni, UK) "Enhancing Upper Extremity Function: application of Musculoskeletal Modelling for
15:30	Balance/Gait	Brain	the design and optimisation of assistive
16:00	Marla Beauchamp (McMaster Uni, CA) "Mobility as the 6th vital sign in the decade of healthy agina"	Peter Feys (Hasselt Uni, BE) "The impact of brain impairments in MS on functional mobility performance, and	technologies" 4 abstract presentations
16:30	Stephen Lord (NeuRa, AU)	rehabilitation strategies"	Panel Discussion
17:00	"New technologies for fall prevention" 4 abstract presentations	5 abstract presentations	Poster Awards Closing
17:30			
18:00		Drinks	
18:30			I
19:00	Welcome Dinner		
19:30	at House of Watt		
20:00			
•		-	